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VBET MMepua nira
2025/26 14-i Typ, MaTy Nelll

MoHepinok, 03.11.2025, 14:00, "KOHicTb", Bonovuncek. 15°C. 'nagavi: 200

«ArpobizHec» Bono4ncbk

71 XmenoBcbkui JaHwno
2 TaBpywko IBaH

3 3iHb AHOpin

5 MNantox Ceprin

17 Cnwua PomaH

8 Tenaun BiTanin-gmutpo

21 Tono4ko PomaH (K)

20 CboMmKa ApTeM

19 Ko3ak borpgaH

10 Ky3bmuH PomaH

9 BonTixoBCbKMiA MakCcUM

3anacHi

12 MoTimkos Irop

77 MipkiBka PomaH

4  bacoBCbkui JaHuno

6 Masnok Knupuno

27 HwXHUK ApTeMm

28 Jlenb Oner

33 CupopeHko Januno

35 borocnascbkuin AHLPIN
79 bopoBCbKuUn AHIpIN

93 LUmMurenbcbkuin borpaH
97 boroma3s Ha3zapin

TpeHep
YuxeBcbkun OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

boratup MunknTta
AcuCTeHT 1:

Nannubkuin OnekcaHgp
ACUCTEHT 2:

Ky3bMeHKO Mukona

4-v apbiTp:

Mansp BiTanin
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
AHTUMINYYK BikTOp

3:1

N

NPUKAPNIATTSL,

\‘\g

«lMNpukapnaTtTa-bnaro» IBaHo-

26
3
30
23
7
2
21
22
88
90
9

®paHKIiBCbK

bobnHeub AHApIN
®paHuy3 Bacunb (K)
LLiBeub Ceprin
HemkiB CTaHichaB
Papynbcbkui tOpin
Xmynna OnekcaHap
Mwuxanb4yk lNasso
Mpuxoabko Hasap
Mpouis Makcum
Bbapyyk PomaH

Xoma AHOpin

3anacHi

71
34
99
17
69
4

20
10
14
11

bapactok CsiToCcnas
eHuK Bacunb
becnanbko €BreHx
CTagHik Makcum
PomaHoB Ceprin
TuToB OMUTPO
MakoTsak AMnTpo
ConosioB Makcum
Lloutopa Bacusib
Tpodummiok Mupocnas

TpeHep
Punan Oner
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VBET MNepua nira, 2025/26, 14-n Typ, MaTy Nel11
MoHepninok, 03.11.2025, 14:00, "HOHicTb", Bonovuncekk. 15°C. Mapayi: 200

. 01
«ArpobisHec» Bono4mcbk 3 «lNpukapnaTtTa-bnaro» IBaHo-
®paHKiBCbK
19 Kosak borgaH 29'
44 () 3 ®paHuys Bacunb
9 BOMTIX0OBCbKMIN Makcum ® 45'
\ 21 Muxanbyyk MaBno
46 N 34 l'eHnK Bacunb
9 BOMTiIXOBCbKUI MaKcum ® 48'
\ 22 Mpuxogbko Hasap
60 N 99 becnafbko EBreH
, 88 MNpouis Makcum
60 N 10 ConoBiioB Makcum
, 7 Pagynbcbkui KOpin
70 N 17 CtagHik Makcum
20 Cbomka ApTem \
28 JleHb Oner N 70
10 Ky3bMuH PomaH ~ (®) 72
77 34 leHnK Bacunb
. 9 XoMa AHApIN
78 N 14 Lloutopa Bacuib
19 Ko3ak borpaH ,
35 borocnaBCbkuii AHAPIN N 84
10 Ky3bMunH PomaH ,
27 HwXHUK Aptem N 84
8 Tennun BiTanin-Omutpo 4l 90"
93 LLUMurenscbknin borpgax
9 BonTixoBCbKU Makcum 1 90"
79 bopoBCbKMI AHLPI
90+3' 23 IemkiB CTaHicnas
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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